Minibreak - Toronto Experience

Tariffs Notes:

= Cost per person in Canadian $s.

* Rates include HST.
* Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).

DMC1

* Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

2022 Rates
+65 14to17 | 6to 13 3to5
From To Twin | Sr. Citizen | Triple | Quad | Single | Youth CNB CNB
01-Jan-22 31-Mar-22 $309 $309 $249 | $219 | $559 $49 $39 $19
01-Apr-22 | 31-Oct-22 $359 $359 $289 | $249 | $669 $49 $39 $19
01-Nov-22 | 31-Dec-22 $309 $309 $249 | $219 | $559 $49 $39 $19

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Room Configuration Beds Occupancy
TWIN <3 or §3<3 t 4
SINGLE &3 or S5:3 f

TRIPLE el Pt
QUAD 53 titd
YOUTH oS fitt
CHILD el fptt

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.
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